
気温 日照 発電量 売電金額 売電累計 達成率

℃ 時間 kWh 円 円 ％

1/1(日) 曇り時々雨か雪 4.1 0.0 71.3 3,137 3,137 17,889 17.5

1/2(月) 曇り一時雪 1.6 0.0 265.4 11,678 14,815 35,777 41.4

1/3(火) 曇り 1.4 0.0 265.0 11,660 26,475 53,666 49.3

1/4(水) 曇り一時雪 2.0 0.0 450.2 19,809 46,284 71,554 64.7

1/5(木) 曇り時々晴れ 2.8 0.2 573.8 25,247 71,531 89,443 80.0

1/6(金) 曇り時々晴れ 3.8 0.4 656.5 28,886 100,417 107,332 93.6

1/7(土) 晴れ一時雪か雨 2.7 0.7 809.1 35,600 136,017 125,220 108.6

1/8(日) 曇り一時雨 4.5 3.5 780.6 34,346 170,364 143,109 119.0

1/9(月) 曇り時々雨か雪 4.4 0.0 267.9 11,788 182,151 160,998 113.1

1/10(火) 曇り一時雪 2.5 0.1 288.5 12,694 194,845 178,886 108.9

1/11(水) 曇り一時雨 6.7 1.4 631.7 27,795 222,640 196,775 113.1

1/12(木) 晴れ時々雨 6.8 0.8 446.5 19,646 242,286 214,663 112.9

1/13(金) 曇り時々晴れ 7.8 3.7 1,039.0 45,716 288,002 232,552 123.8

1/14(土) 曇り一時雨 7.6 0.0 65.5 2,882 290,884 250,441 116.1

1/15(日) 曇り 6.3 0.0 210.6 9,266 300,150 268,329 111.9

1/16(月) 曇り一時雨か雪 3.8 0.0 348.1 15,316 315,467 286,218 110.2

1/17(火) 晴れ一時雪 1.9 0.0 460.0 20,240 335,707 304,106 110.4

1/18(水) 晴れ一時雨か雪 4.7 0.0 600.4 26,418 362,124 321,995 112.5

1/19(木) 晴れのち一時雨 5.5 9.1 1,606.9 70,704 432,828 339,884 127.3

1/20(金) 雨時々止む 6.4 0.0 273.1 12,016 444,844 357,772 124.3

1/21(土) 曇り時々晴れ 1.7 2.2 911.2 40,093 484,937 375,661 129.1

1/22(日) 晴れ時々曇り -0.3 0.0 493.6 21,718 506,656 393,549 128.7

1/23(月) 曇り一時雨か雪 2.4 1.1 792.2 34,857 541,512 411,438 131.6

1/24(火) 曇り時々雪 1.5 0.0 0.0 0 541,512 429,327 126.1

1/25(水) 晴れ一時雪 -2.5 0.0 9.8 431 541,944 447,215 121.2

1/26(木) 曇り -0.7 0.0 26.6 1,170 543,114 465,104 116.8

1/27(金) 曇り時々晴れ -0.5 0.7 544.9 23,976 567,090 482,993 117.4

1/28(土) 曇り -1.0 1.0 952.2 41,897 608,986 500,881 121.6

1/29(日) 曇り一時雪 -1.3 0.0 27.0 1,188 610,174 518,770 117.6

1/30(月) 晴れのち一時雪 1.4 5.0 238.0 10,472 620,646 536,658 115.7

1/31(火) 曇り一時雪 0.5 2.6 948.0 41,712 662,358 554,547 119.4
℃ h 15,053.6

2.9 1.05 485.6

1.60 425.9  月目標値 ¥17,889
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